
Mass Positions

Mass Positions

FOR: Main Church 4pm,8am, 10:30 and noon

#1-H next to Priest #2-H Parking Lot side at Break next to Deacon

#4-H Parking Lot side of altar #3-H Parking Lot side of altar

#5-H Organ side of altar (See Diagram Below)

PLEASE BE SURE TO CHECK OFF YOUR NAME ON THIS SHEET IN THE SACRISTY AT LEAST FIVE MINUTES BEFORE YOUR ASSIGNED MASS

IF YOU ARE ASSIGNED TO A MASS AND ARE UNAVAILABLE PLEASE BE SURE TO OBTAIN A SUBSTITUTE

PLEASE NOTIFY CHARLIE SALERNO REGARDING THE WEEKS YOU ARE UNABLE TO SERVE FOR THE 

MONTHS OF APRIL and MAY AT: stpiusministers@comcast.net OR (508)775-5449 BY

March 15, 2024 THANK YOU.

BREAK
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Priest #1-H

#4-H
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CHURCH 2/3,4 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Barry, John Barba, Jim Carey, Kelly Carey, Gerald Deneen, Beth

8am Davenport, Christine DePalo, Joe Ferris, Donald Rodenbush, Dawn Lucier, Dennis

10:30am Eastman, Susan Nelson, Bernadette Salerno, Carol Salerno, Charles Sozanski, Steven

12 noon Carey, John Larson, Pamela Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy Bernard, Mailyn

5pm Newcomer, Wayne Newcomer, Kathleen Petruzzi, Mary Volpe, Ben Kenyon, Paula

CHURCH 2/10,11 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Gilligan, Karen Gilligan, John Giampa, Cathy Murphy, Winifred Potvin, Roy

8am Carey, John Carey, Charlene Boucher, Robert Hawe, Eileen Bisbee, David

10:30am Finn, George Salerno, Charles Salerno, Carol Durham, Mary Colbert, Mary

12 noon Witman, Barbara Showalter, Catherine Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy Bernard, Mailyn

5pm French, John Kelly, Jean Newcomer, Wayne Newcomer, Kathleen Kenyon, Paula

CHURCH 2/17,18 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Syp, Mitch Syp, Joanie Plummer, Kate Houle, Anna Remillard, Yvette*

8am Sullivan, Judy Sullivan, D.J. Suchopar, Michael Sullivan, Nell Terry, Mary Ellen

10:30am Whelan, Barbara Bedwell, Doris Salerno, Charles Showalter, Catherine Kent, Jeff

12 noon Larson, Pamela Barns, Carolyn Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy Davenport, Christine

5pm Wrinn, Mary Wrinn, James Newcomer, Wayne Newcomer, Kathleen French, John

CHURCH 2/24,25 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Carey, Kelly Carey, Gerald Deneen, Beth Barry, John Barba, Jim

8am Sullivan, Kathleen Trombetta, Terry Davenport, Christine DePalo, Joe Ferris, Donald

10:30am Eastman, Susan Nelson, Bernadette Salerno, Charles Salerno, Carol Durham, Mary

12 noon O'Neil, William Larson, Pamela Manchuck, Madeline Witman, Barbara Showalter, Catherine

5pm Plummer, Kate Kenyon, Paula Volpe, Ben French, John Kelly, Jean



CHURCH 3/2,3 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Houle, Anna Giampa, Cathy Gilligan, Karen Gilligan, John Potvin, Roy

8am Lucier, Dennis Sullivan, Nell Sullivan, Judy Sullivan, D.J. Cafarella, Donna

10:30am Sullivan, Frank Finn, George Durham, Mary Whelan, Barbara Sozanski, Steven

12 noon Manchuck, Madeline Witman, Barbara Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy O'Neil, William

5pm Volpe, Ben Kelly, Jean Wrinn, Mary Wrinn, James Petruzzi, Mary

CHURCH 3/9,10 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Plummer, Kate Murphy, Winifred Deneen, Beth Barry, John Remillard, Yvette*

8am Terry, Mary Ellen Davenport, Christine Sullivan, Kathleen Rodenbush, Dawn Boucher, Robert

10:30am Bedwell, Doris Nelson, Bernadette Sozanski, Steven Kent, Jeff Colbert, Mary

12 noon Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy Manchuck, Madeline Barns, Carolyn Showalter, Catherine

5pm Wrinn, Mary Wrinn, James Kelly, Jean Larson, Pamela Newcomer, Wayne

CHURCH 3/16,17 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Deneen, Beth Barba, Jim Carey, Kelly Carey, Gerald Barry, John

8am Bisbee, David Cafarella, Donna Terry, Mary Ellen Suchopar, Michael Lucier, Dennis

10:30am Eastman, Susan Whelan, Barbara Sullivan, Frank Finn, George Colbert, Mary

12 noon O'Neil, William Witman, Barbara Barns, Carolyn Larson, Pamela Manchuck, Madeline

5pm Petruzzi, Mary Newcomer, Wayne Volpe, Ben French, John Davenport, Christine

CHURCH 3/23,24 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Gilligan, John Gilligan, Karen Giampa, Cathy Houle, Anna Potvin, Roy

8am DePalo, Joe Ferris, Donald Davenport, Christine Sullivan, Kathleen Trombetta, Terry

10:30am Eastman, Susan Nelson, Bernadette Salerno, Charles Salerno, Carol Durham, Mary

12 noon Showalter, Catherine Manchuck, Madeline Proux, Lou Proux, Nancy Suchopar, Michael

5pm Kenyon, Paula Kelly, Jean Volpe, Ben French, John O'Neil, William



CHURCH 3/30,31 2024- Eucharistic Minister Schedule -2024

MASS: Altar-#1 Break-#2 Parking Lot-#3 Parking Lot-#4 Organ Side-#5

4pm Vigil Carey, Gerald Carey, Kelly Remillard, Yvette* Plummer, Kate Murphy, Winifred

8am Cafarella, Donna Rodenbush, Dawn Sullivan, Judy Sullivan, D.J. Boucher, Robert

10:30am Sozanski, Steven Salerno, Charles Salerno, Carol Colbert, Mary Kent, Jeff

12 noon Carey, John Manchuck, Madeline Witman, Barbara Barns, Carolyn Larson, Pamela

5pm NO MASS-EASTER SUNDAY


